
 

RECUPERAÇÃO DAS APRENDIZAGENS 
 

Horas Segunda-Feira Terça-Feira Quarta-Feira Quinta-Feira 
12:25 - 13:15   NATIVIDADE MORGADO / S – 01 (Matemática)  
13:30 – 14:20  M. LUÍSA CONDE / S – 04  (BG / CN)  M. CÉU SILVA / S – 22 (FQ) 

 
14:25 – 15:15 ANA DUARTE / S – 35 (Português) 

 
ANA CORREIA / S – 02 (Economia) 
 
LINA OLIVEIRA / S – 01 (BG / CN) 
 
ANA SILVA / S – 05 (História) 

M. LUÍSA CONDE / S – 04 (BG / CN) 
 
VASCO GRÃO / S DES 1 (Geometria) 

CRISTINA FONSECA / S – 04 (FQ) 
 
MANUELA PIRRÉ / S – 36 (Português) 
 
FELICIDADE MARQUES / S – 09 (Português) 
 
DEOLINDA MAURÍCIO / S – 02 (Português) 
 
M.MANUELA DO BEM / S – 33 (Inglês) 
 
M. TERESA CORREIA / S LING (Inglês) 
 
JOAQUIM SANTOS / S – 21 (História) 
 
M.MANUELA CARVALHO / S – 23 (História) 
 
MARTA RIBAS / S HIST (História) 
 
M. HELENA COSTA / S – 32 (Geografia) 
 
M. HELENA GONÇALVES / S – 22 (Geografia) 
 
M. JOSÉ REIS / S GEO (Geografia) 
 
GRAÇA ANTUNES / S – 05 (Matemática) 
 
ISABEL SIMÕES / S - 19  (Matemática) 
 
ESMERALDA SEQUEIRA / S – 24 (Matemática) 
 

ANA DUARTE / S – 33 (Português) 
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M. HELENA FERNANDES / S - 30  (Matemática) 
 
M. ISABEL COSTA / S - 35  (Matemática) 
 
PAULA CURTO / L MAT  (Matemática) 
 
M. JOÃO LOPES / LF 1 (FQ) 
 
MARGARIDA LAMEIRAS / S - 12  (FQ) 
 
SÉRGIO ANDRADE / LQ 2  (FQ) 
 
CRISTINA CARVALHO / S - 03  (BG / CN) 
 
CRISTINA VALADARES / S – 08 (BG / CN) 
 
M. FERNANDA FREIRE / LB 1 M  (BG / CN) 
 
MANUELA GOMES / LB 2 (BG / CN) 
 
CARLOS FREITAS / S – 20 (Inglês) 
 
ANA DUARTE / S – 31 (Português) 
 

15:25 - 16:15 ANA CORREIA / S – 02 (Economia) ANA DUARTE / S – SMult (Português) 
 
MARTA VÉSTIA / S - 10  (Português) 
 
CRISTINA MORAIS / S - 07 (Português) 
 
FÁTIMA MESQUITA / S – 04 (Filosofia) 

ANA DUARTE / S - 31  (Português) 
 
MANUELA PIRRÉ / S – 36 (Português) 
 
FELICIDADE MARQUES / S – 09 (Português) 
 
DEOLINDA MAURÍCIO / S – 02 (Português) 
 
M. MANUELA DO BEM / S – 33 (Inglês) 
 
M. TERESA CORREIA / S LING (Inglês) 
 
M. MANUELA CARVALHO / S – 23 (História) 
  

ANA DUARTE / S – 33 (Português)  
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MARTA RIBAS / S HIST (História) 
 
M. HELENA COSTA / S – 32 (Geografia) 
 
M. HELENA GONÇALVES / S - 22  (Geografia) 
 
M. JOSÉ REIS / S GEO (Geografia)  
 
GRAÇA ANTUNES / S - 05  (Matemática) 
 
ISABEL SIMÕES / S – 19 (Matemática) 
 
ESMERALDA SEQUEIRA / S - 24  (Matemática) 
 
M. HELENA FERNANDES / S – 30 (Matemática)  
 
M. ISABEL COSTA / S - 35  (Matemática) 
 
PAULA CURTO / L MAT  (Matemática) 
 
M. JOÃO LOPES / LF 1 (FQ) 
 
MARGARIDA LAMEIRAS / S - 12  (FQ) 
 
SÉRGIO ANDRADE/ LQ 2  (FQ) 
 
CRISTINA VALADARES / S - 08  (BG / CN) 
 
M. FERNANDA FREIRE / LB 1 (BG / CN) 
 
M. MANUELA GOMES / LB 2  (BG / CN) 
 
VASCO GRÃO / D - 3  (Geometria) 
 
AMELIA MENDES / S – 10 (Matemática) 
 
CARLOS FREITAS / S – 20 (Inglês) 
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16:25 - 17:15 ANA DUARTE / S – 35 (Português) 
  
ALEXANDRA MOITA / S – 01 
(Matemática) 

FÁTIMA MESQUITA / S – 04 (Filosofia) ANA DUARTE / S - 31  (Português) 
 
MARTA RIBAS / S HIST (História) 
 
M. HELENA COSTA / S - 32   (Geografia) 
 
M. JOSÉ REIS / S GEO (Geografia) 
 
M. HELENA FERNANDES / S – 30 (Matemática) 
 
PAULA CURTO / L MAT (Matemática) 
 
M. JOÃO LOPES / LF1 (FQ) 
 
PAULA CURTO / L MAT ( Matemática) 

M. CÉU SILVA / S – 03 (FQ) 

 




